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Coming soon! Your new Internet Banking service
We are upgrading our Internet Banking service with new features to make it even easier,
better and faster to control your finances. Benefits include:

a more user-friendly layout:
access to your statements online; and
secure messages for important information about your account.

Find out more about Internet Banking at new

Ifyou're not already registered for free Internet Banking, call 13 1 today

Club Account

= Account Name - KOMBI OF HOPE

Please check this statement. If there is an unauthorised transaction or error call 13 19 87. If you have any feedback or would like information about
our dispute resolution process please call 13 1987.

Processdate Effective Card Transaction details Debit Credit Balance
date no.

Opening Account Balance $3,819.86

6 Oct 09 6 Oct 09 The Bus Stop 2,000.00 1,819.86

7 Oct 09 6 Oct 09 Chg-360052-00 Presented 1,000.00 819.86

© 7 Oct09 7 Oct 09 The Bus Stop 171.99 647.87

12 Oct 09 9 Oct 09 Chg-360053-10 Presented 450.00 197.87

~220ct09 220ct09 Mailec Elect:Mailec Electrical 1,000.00 1,197.87

22 0ct09 22 Oct09 Mears Melinda Le:Melodyart Aug-Sep 8.78 1,206.65

230ct09 23 0ct09 Raffle Tickets 104.00 1,310.65

26 0ct09 268 Oct 09 The Bus Stop 601.40 709.25

27 Oct 08 26 Oct 09 Chris Ellis:Koh Windscreen Etc 450.00 1,159.25
TRANSACTION TOTALS $4,223.39 $1,562.78

Closing account balance $1,159.25

Toreport alost or stolen cardanytimecall 13 1987
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